VEXCITATION (1)
Common (2)
VOUTPUT (3)
–
+
VOFFSET (4)
Ratiometric 4-Volt Output
High Accuracy Compensation

(Low) and alumina ceramic. The vent port.
MOLDED PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
Ordering Information
MODEL NO. PACKAGE TYPE
DCAL401GN 1 in. H2O F. S.
DCAL401DN ±1 in. H2O F. S.
DCAL405GN 5 in. H2O F. S.
DCAL405DN ±5 in. H2O F. S.
DCAL410GN 10 in. H2O F. S.
DCAL410DN ±10 in. H2O F. S.
DCAL420GN 20 in. H2O F. S.
DCAL420DN ±20 in. H2O F. S.
DCAL430GN 30 in. H2O F. S.
DCAL430DN ±30 in. H2O F. S.
0.25
(0.64)
0.190
(4.8)